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Circuit Jeunes Lames U14 Sabre Hommes

Final results (15 fencers)

Place Name Nation Club

1 CHAUVEL Titouan FRA CHARLEVILLE

2 DEVOS Ties BEL CONFRERIE GENT

3 VANGEEL Florian BEL SC PARCIVAL LEU

4 WENDELSKI Milan BEL SABRE NOIR

5 VAN LIER Arthur BEL CONFRERIE GENT

6 THUNISSEN Alessandro BEL SABRE NOIR

7 VERTENTEN Florence BEL LA MAISON DE L 

8 GIRBOUX Blaze BEL CE LES 3 ARMES

9 JAMSIN Jorian BEL CE BRAINE L #03

10 WIELMANS DE MARCHANT ET D #039;ANSEMB BEL CE BRAINE L #03

11 ABRAS Lucie BEL SABRE NOIR

12 SCHUSTER Victor BEL CE BRAINE L #03

13 MEUWIS Timo BEL SC PARCIVAL LEU

14 PERROTTA Gennaro BEL CE BRAINE L #03

15 COLAS Gaetane BEL CE BRAINE L #03
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Circuit Jeunes Lames U14 Sabre Hommes

Formula of the competition

15 fencers

Poules round 1:

15 fencers

3 poules 

15 qualifiers

Poules round 2:

15 fencers

3 poules 

15 qualifiers

----------------------------------------------------

Direct elimination: 15 fencers
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Circuit Jeunes Lames U14 Sabre Hommes

Initial ranking (15 fencers)

Ranking Name Nation Club

1 CHAUVEL Titouan FRA CHARLEVILLE

2 MEUWIS Timo BEL SC PARCIVAL LEU

3 VANGEEL Florian BEL SC PARCIVAL LEU

3 WENDELSKI Milan BEL SABRE NOIR

3 VAN LIER Arthur BEL CONFRERIE GENT

3 THUNISSEN Alessandro BEL SABRE NOIR

3 VERTENTEN Florence BEL LA MAISON DE L 

3 GIRBOUX Blaze BEL CE LES 3 ARMES

3 JAMSIN Jorian BEL CE BRAINE L #03

3 WIELMANS DE MARCHANT ET D #039;ANSEMB BEL CE BRAINE L #03

3 ABRAS Lucie BEL SABRE NOIR

3 SCHUSTER Victor BEL CE BRAINE L #03

3 DEVOS Ties BEL CONFRERIE GENT

3 PERROTTA Gennaro BEL CE BRAINE L #03

3 COLAS Gaetane BEL CE BRAINE L #03
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Circuit Jeunes Lames U14 Sabre Hommes

Poules round 1

Poule number 1  04.10.2020  Piste number 3

Referee: DELCOURT Alain CE BRAINE L #039;ALLEUD

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

VERTENTEN Florence LA MAISON DE L 0.250 -5 11 3

GIRBOUX Blaze CE LES 3 ARMES 0.250 -9 8 5

THUNISSEN Alessandro SABRE NOIR 0.750 4 17 2

SCHUSTER Victor CE BRAINE L #03 0.250 -7 10 4

CHAUVEL Titouan CHARLEVILLE 1.000 17 20 1
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Poule number 2  04.10.2020  Piste number 6

Referee: MORO Cyrille CE BRAINE L #039;ALLEUD

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

PERROTTA Gennaro CE BRAINE L #03 0.250 -8 9 4

COLAS Gaetane CE BRAINE L #03 0.000 -15 5 5

MEUWIS Timo SC PARCIVAL LEU 0.500 1 14 3

DEVOS Ties CONFRERIE GENT 1.000 13 20 1

ABRAS Lucie SABRE NOIR 0.750 9 15 2
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Poule number 3  04.10.2020  Piste number 5

Referee: POIZAT Renaud SABRE NOIR

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

JAMSIN Jorian CE BRAINE L #03 0.000 -14 6 5

WIELMANS DE MARCHANT ET D #039 CE BRAINE L #03 0.500 -7 11 3

VAN LIER Arthur CONFRERIE GENT 0.250 0 16 4

VANGEEL Florian SC PARCIVAL LEU 1.000 11 20 1

WENDELSKI Milan SABRE NOIR 0.750 10 19 2
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Circuit Jeunes Lames U14 Sabre Hommes

Ranking of poules, round number 1 (15 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 CHAUVEL Titouan CHARLEVILLE 1.000 17 20 qualified

2 DEVOS Ties CONFRERIE GENT 1.000 13 20 qualified

3 VANGEEL Florian SC PARCIVAL LEU 1.000 11 20 qualified

4 WENDELSKI Milan SABRE NOIR 0.750 10 19 qualified

5 ABRAS Lucie SABRE NOIR 0.750 9 15 qualified

6 THUNISSEN Alessandro SABRE NOIR 0.750 4 17 qualified

7 MEUWIS Timo SC PARCIVAL LEU 0.500 1 14 qualified

8 WIELMANS DE MARCHANT ET D #039;ANSEMB CE BRAINE L #03 0.500 -7 11 qualified

9 VAN LIER Arthur CONFRERIE GENT 0.250 0 16 qualified

10 VERTENTEN Florence LA MAISON DE L 0.250 -5 11 qualified

11 SCHUSTER Victor CE BRAINE L #03 0.250 -7 10 qualified

12 PERROTTA Gennaro CE BRAINE L #03 0.250 -8 9 qualified

13 GIRBOUX Blaze CE LES 3 ARMES 0.250 -9 8 qualified

14 JAMSIN Jorian CE BRAINE L #03 0.000 -14 6 qualified

15 COLAS Gaetane CE BRAINE L #03 0.000 -15 5 qualified
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Circuit Jeunes Lames U14 Sabre Hommes

Poules round 2

Poule number 1  04.10.2020  Piste number 1

Referee: POIZAT Renaud SABRE NOIR

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

GIRBOUX Blaze CE LES 3 ARMES 0.250 -2 14 4

PERROTTA Gennaro CE BRAINE L #03 0.000 -14 6 5

THUNISSEN Alessandro SABRE NOIR 0.500 -7 11 3

CHAUVEL Titouan CHARLEVILLE 1.000 19 20 1

MEUWIS Timo SC PARCIVAL LEU 0.750 4 15 2
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Poule number 2  04.10.2020  Piste number 5

Referee: MORO Cyrille CE BRAINE L #039;ALLEUD

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

WIELMANS DE MARCHANT ET D #039 CE BRAINE L #03 0.750 2 16 2

JAMSIN Jorian CE BRAINE L #03 0.250 -3 13 3

DEVOS Ties CONFRERIE GENT 1.000 13 20 1

SCHUSTER Victor CE BRAINE L #03 0.250 -7 11 5

ABRAS Lucie SABRE NOIR 0.250 -5 12 4
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Poule number 3  04.10.2020  Piste number 3

Referee: DELCOURT Alain CE BRAINE L #039;ALLEUD

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

WENDELSKI Milan SABRE NOIR 0.500 4 16 3

VAN LIER Arthur CONFRERIE GENT 0.750 8 17 2

COLAS Gaetane CE BRAINE L #03 0.000 -16 4 5

VERTENTEN Florence LA MAISON DE L 0.250 -10 7 4

VANGEEL Florian SC PARCIVAL LEU 1.000 14 20 1
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Circuit Jeunes Lames U14 Sabre Hommes

Ranking after all poule rounds (15 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 CHAUVEL Titouan CHARLEVILLE 1.000 36 40 qualified

2 DEVOS Ties CONFRERIE GENT 1.000 26 40 qualified

3 VANGEEL Florian SC PARCIVAL LEU 1.000 25 40 qualified

4 WENDELSKI Milan SABRE NOIR 0.625 14 35 qualified

5 MEUWIS Timo SC PARCIVAL LEU 0.625 5 29 qualified

6 THUNISSEN Alessandro SABRE NOIR 0.625 -3 28 qualified

7 WIELMANS DE MARCHANT ET D #039;ANSEMB CE BRAINE L #03 0.625 -5 27 qualified

8 VAN LIER Arthur CONFRERIE GENT 0.500 8 33 qualified

9 ABRAS Lucie SABRE NOIR 0.500 4 27 qualified

10 GIRBOUX Blaze CE LES 3 ARMES 0.250 -11 22 qualified

11 SCHUSTER Victor CE BRAINE L #03 0.250 -14 21 qualified

12 VERTENTEN Florence LA MAISON DE L 0.250 -15 18 qualified

13 JAMSIN Jorian CE BRAINE L #03 0.125 -17 19 qualified

14 PERROTTA Gennaro CE BRAINE L #03 0.125 -22 15 qualified

15 COLAS Gaetane CE BRAINE L #03 0.000 -31 9 qualified
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Circuit Jeunes Lames U14 Sabre Hommes

Table of 16

1 CHAUVEL Titouan
CHARLEVILLE

16 ----------

CHAUVEL Titouan

9 ABRAS Lucie
SABRE NOIR

8 VAN LIER Arthur
CONFRERIE GENT

VAN LIER Arthur
15/5

5 MEUWIS Timo
SC PARCIVAL LEU

12 VERTENTEN Florence
LA MAISON DE L 

VERTENTEN Florence
15/5

13 JAMSIN Jorian
CE BRAINE L #03

4 WENDELSKI Milan
SABRE NOIR

WENDELSKI Milan
15/7

3 VANGEEL Florian
SC PARCIVAL LEU

14 PERROTTA Gennaro
CE BRAINE L #03

VANGEEL Florian
155/2

11 SCHUSTER Victor
CE BRAINE L #03

6 THUNISSEN Alessandro
SABRE NOIR

THUNISSEN Alessand
15/7

7 WIELMANS DE MARCHANT E
CE BRAINE L #03

10 GIRBOUX Blaze
CE LES 3 ARMES

GIRBOUX Blaze
15/14

15 COLAS Gaetane
CE BRAINE L #03

2 DEVOS Ties
CONFRERIE GENT

DEVOS Ties
15/5

Table of 8

CHAUVEL Titouan
15/1

WENDELSKI Milan
15/5

VANGEEL Florian
15/12

DEVOS Ties
15/4

Semi-finals

CHAUVEL Titouan
15/3

DEVOS Ties
15/8

Final

CHAUVEL Titouan
15/3
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Circuit Jeunes Lames U14 Sabre Hommes

Referee activity

Name Nation Club Category Poules Matches Q-Finals Finals

DELCOURT Alain BEL CE BRAINE L #03 N 2 2 1 4

MORO Cyrille BEL CE BRAINE L #03 Da 2 2 2 4

OOSTERBOSCH Thibaut 0 0 2 3

POIZAT Renaud BEL SABRE NOIR B 2 3 2 2


